Dynisco
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038
USA
Hotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone +1 508 541 9400
Fax +1-508 541 6206

Mounting Torque: Not to exceed 300 in/lbs.
 Specifications
 Ordering Guide
BP420-XXX-XX-XX-XXXX
Process Connection
1/2 = 1/2-20 UNF
M14 = M14 x 1.5
M18 = M18 x 1.5
5/8 = 5/8-11 NC
3/4S = 3/4-16 UNF Short Thread
3/4F = 3/4-16 UNF Full Thread
Polymer Discharge Options
blank = Slotted or Hex Nut ( Standard)
1/4NPT = 1/4 NPT Fitting
1/2NPT = 1/2 NPT Fitting
Pressure Range
 1M = 1,000psi  5.5M = 5,500psi
1.5M = 1,500psi   6M = 6,000psi
 2M = 2,000psi  6.5M = 6,500psi
2.5M = 2,500psi  7.5M = 7,500psi
 3M = 3,000psi  8.5M = 8,500psi
3.5M = 3,500psi  9.5M = 9,500psi
 4M = 4,000psi   10M = 10,000psi
4.5M = 4,500psi  12.5M = 12,500psi
 5M = 5,000psi   15M = 15,000psi
Plug Length
1.81 = 1.81” (4.6cm). Slotted
2.5 = 2.5” (6.4cm). Hex
3 = 3” (7.6cm). Hex
4 = 4” (10.2cm). Hex
6 = 6” (15cm). Hex
7 = 7” (7.8cm). Hex
9 = 9” (23.0cm). Hex
12 = 12” (32.0cm). Hex
Shaded sections refer to standard (short lead time) con#gurations. Contact the factory for other con#gurations that may be available..
©2014 Dynisco. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.